TABLE 2.  Accession Analysis Statistics: FY 06/07 – 08/09.

	
	ACCESSIONS



	Year
	Funded
	Under

Funded
	Un-

Funded
	Total

	06/07


	25
	4
	14
	43

	07/08


	17
	9
	9
	35

	08/09


	26
	7
	16
	49

	Totals
	68
	20
	39
	127

	Percent
	53.5
	15.8
	30.7
	100.0


TABLE 3.  Sample Analysis Statistics: FY 06/07 – 08/09.
	
	SAMPLES


	INCOME
	TECHNICIAN 2

	Year
	Funded
	Under

Funded
	Un-

Funded
	Total
	Fee

Income
	Income/

Sample
	Salary

	06/07


	933


	438
	435
	1,806
	$21,340
	$11.82
	$34,650

	07/08
	504


	628
	431
	1,563
	$37,010
	$23.68
	

	08/09
	696


	488
	466
	1,650
	$19,335
	$11.72
	

	Totals
	2,133
	1,554
	1,332
	5,019
	
	
	

	Percent
	42.5
	31.0
	26.5
	100.0
	
	
	


